AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID C	:ODE	PAGE 1	OF 3
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO11	S. EFFECTIVE DATE DEC 1 1 2012	4. REQUISMON/PURCHASE REC ADM-13-107). NO.	5. PRO	LIECT NO. (If stopscarb)	e)
# ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other to	ran (tem 8)	COOE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts, MSA Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		D.B. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555				
8, NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) SA. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITATION N	O.	
CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM INC CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM			88. DATED (SEE ITE	M 11)		
1225 I ST NW STE C100			10A MODIFICATION (NRC-10-08-40		ORDER NO.	
WASHINGTON DC 200053914			108. DATED (SEE IT	EM (3)		
CODE 044758290	PACILITY CODE ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NOMENTS OF SOLICE	1 100 30 2000		_	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by via by telegram or letter; provided each telegram or letter:	hich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Fitte of this amendment you de	sire to change an offer alre	ent numbers. FAILURE OR TO THE HOUR AND edly submitted, such cha	: OF YOUR A DATE SPEC inge may be	MAY Made	
FA	R: 2013-40-51-F-176 IMIS# 130420	JCN: D2310 BOC: 2 OBLIGATE \$20,000.0	0	100		
13. THIS ITEM APPL	NS# 044758290 NAIC LES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER	S 812930 PSC X224 TIONS OF CONTRACT NO. AS DESCRIBED III	S/ORDERS,	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURBLANT TO: (Specify	Authority) THE CHANGES BET FOR	THEN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE	CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITE	A IBA.	.,	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTAGROER IS MIQDIFIED TO SET FORTH IN TIEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b).	HANGES (auch es changés in	paying office, appropriation date,	e(c.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and sufficiety) Bill X	ateral Modification 2.243-1 Changes-	fixed Price				
	s required to sign this docum		_copies to the issuing o	ffice.		
14.DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANDDIFFICATION (Organized by U Reference Contract NRC-10-08-405 for NR The purpose of this modification is to to increase the ceiling amount, and to	c parking spaces at extend the period of	12300 Twinbrook Par performance for the	rkway, Rockville, aree months, thro	ough March	h 31, 2013,	
NRC Project Officer: Jeff Curtis, 301-4 Contractor Contacts: Monica Velesquez, Renry Abbort, Habborteparking com: Mali ALV JOSEF WYOSEF POLL Except as provided herein, of soms and condition of the document refere	115-0263, Jeff.Curtis Special Projects Non Yosef, myosef8parki	enrc.gov Mag er, 202-496-4200 Mg-com , Kond Jorji r	J H AMMA D *103, MVelasques -202-496-4200 xl	K HAT- Sparking	MKMA COM OPA IMPARINGE WKinj.	W AKII OMCU
	Staral Man	LANGE MANUFACTURE OF COLC	IRACTING OFFICIER (Type Ins	or print)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
168. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of garson authorized to sign)	16C. DATE BIGNED 12/21/12	188. UNITED STATES OF AMERI	ica B. L.		18C DATE SIGNED	ગાટ
NSN 7549-01-152-8970 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE				STANDARD FO	ORM 30 (REV. 10-8 GBA - PAR (46 QFR) \$	3) 29. 243

ADMOO2

NRC-10-08-405 Modification No. 11 Page 2 of 3

Reference Contract NRC-10-08-405 for NRC parking spaces at 12300 Twinbrook Parkway, Rockville, Maryland.

The purpose of this modification is as follows:

- 1. Extend the period of performance by three months, for the period from January 1, 2013 through March 31, 2013, in accordance with FAR Clause 52.217-8, Option to Extend Services. The revised period of performance is from June 30, 2008 through March 31, 2013.
- 2. Increase the estimated ceiling amount of the contract by \$28,155.00, from \$359,440.00 to \$387,595.00. The estimated amount for the three month extension, as well as the revised estimated ceiling amount of the contract, which includes the base period, option years one through four, and the three month extension, is as follows:

Base Period, June 30, 2008 through December 31, 2008	\$7,000.00
Option Year 1, January 1, 2009 through December 31, 2009	\$25,200.00
Option Year 2, January 1, 2010 through December 31, 2010	\$37,800.00
Option Year 3, January 1, 2011 through December 31, 2011	\$141,120.00
Option Year 4, January 1, 2012 through December 31, 2012	\$148,320.00

Extension for Three Months, from January 1, 2013 through March 31, 2013

(based on an estimated number of 95 parking spaces)

Regular Parking Spaces - $91 \times 95.00 each = $$8,645.00 \times 3$ months = \$25,935.00 Reserved Handicap Spaces - $3 \times 185.00 each = $$555.00 \times 3$ months = \$1,665.00 Designated/Reserved Spaces - $1 \times $185.00 = 185.00×3 months = $$555.00 \times 3$

Total Three-Month Extension \$28,155,00

Total Contract Value \$387,595.00

Invoicing and payment will be made only for spaces that are being used by the NRC during a monthly billing period. The amount may fluctuate from month to month as parking spaces used by NRC employees are added or subtracted.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Section B.1 - Consideration and Obligation - Firm Fixed Price, is hereby revised as follows:

"The firm fixed price of this contract is \$387,595.00."

Section B.2 - Duration of the Contract Period - Alternate 2, is hereby revised as follows:

"This contract shall commence on June 30, 2008 and will expire on March 31, 2013."

3. Add incremental funding in the amount of \$20,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$265,000.00 to \$265,000.00.

NRC-10-08-405 Modification No. 11 Page 3 of 3

The following is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

Award FY08 Obligation	\$7,000.00
Mod 1 FY09 Obligation	\$25,200.00
Mod 2	0
Mod 3 FY10 Obligation	\$29,400.00
Mod 4	0
Mod 5 FY10 Obligation	\$8,400.00
Mod 6 FY11 Obligation	\$93,000.00
Mod 7	0
Mod 8 FY12 Obligation	\$32,000.00
Mod 9 FY12 Obligation	\$40,000.00
Mod 10 FY12 Obligation	\$30,000.00
Mod 11 FY13 Obligation	\$20,000.00
mm 4 2 mag 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
Total Obligations	\$285,000.00

This modification obligates FY 2013 funds in the amount of \$20,000.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.